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Relay Results

Colonial Relays  04-Dec-15 SC Meters

Randolph High School [RT-NJ]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S

Event #  1  Male  50 Free
  ---   ---- NJRandolph High School   26.36 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Brian Hermes  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   27.00 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Josh Zitomer  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   28.10 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Dylan DeMuth  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   30.18 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Kyle Faresich  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   30.20 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________David Miniovich  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   31.29 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Alex Biehler  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   31.52 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Shane Perlow  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   32.13 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Darren Reisner  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   34.44 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Patrick Lucus  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   36.39 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Brenden Lowery  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   39.07 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Patrick McNamara  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   39.67 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Matt Vogel  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   58.70 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Jay Domelewski  (SO)

Event #  2  Male  50 Fly
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   28.15 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ben Lane  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   29.77 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Josh Zitomer  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   29.80 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Luke Spingarn  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   30.82 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Dylan DeMuth  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   32.75 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Stephen Potter  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   35.73 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Nick Ungar  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   37.63 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Shane Perlow  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   40.22 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Darren Reisner  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High SchoolDQ RTF

Event #  3  Male  100 Medley
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:10.91 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Brian Hermes  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:12.38 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Dylan DeMuth  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:15.38 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Sapan Gupta  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:15.41 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Josh Zitomer  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:15.66 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ben Lane  (SR)
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Relay Results

Colonial Relays  04-Dec-15 SC Meters

Randolph High School [RT-NJ]

Time PointsPlaceRelayF/P/S

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:19.55 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ajay Hariharan  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:20.34 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Luke Spingarn  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:21.35 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Chris Ross  (SO)

Event #  4  Male  50 Breast
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   37.67 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Alex Biehler  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   37.88 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________George Kromidas  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   38.60 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Brian Hermes  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   39.83 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ajay Hariharan  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   41.57 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Patrick Lucus  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   41.82 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Nick Ungar  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   41.84 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Kyle Faresich  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   55.33 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Jay Domelewski  (SO)

Event #  5  Male  50 Free
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   29.74 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Stephen Potter  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   30.22 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Luke Spingarn  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   30.89 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Nick Ungar  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   31.88 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________David Miniovich  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   33.39 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Brenden Lowery  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   34.42 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Pierce Everett  (FR)

Event #  6  Male  100 Free
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:01.42 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Dylan DeMuth  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:04.97 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________George Kromidas  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:05.30 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ben Lane  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:06.29 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Chris Ross  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:21.44 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Patrick Lucus  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 1:35.95 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Patrick McNamara  (JR)

Event #  7  Male  200 Free
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 2:16.18 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Josh Zitomer  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 2:35.54 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ajay Hariharan  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School 2:38.10 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Sapan Gupta  (JR)
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Relay Results

Colonial Relays  04-Dec-15 SC Meters

Randolph High School [RT-NJ]

Event #  8  Male  50 Back
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   37.18 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Sapan Gupta  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   39.05 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Nick Ungar  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   42.62 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Pierce Everett  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   43.39 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Darren Reisner  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   46.66 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Brenden Lowery  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   57.88 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Patrick McNamara  (JR)

Event #  9  Male  50 Breast
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   39.00 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________George Kromidas  (FR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   40.54 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Chris Ross  (SO)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   56.09 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Jay Domelewski  (SO)

Event # 10  Male  50 Fly
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   29.20 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Ben Lane  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   32.63 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Stephen Potter  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   34.92 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Luke Spingarn  (SO)

Event # 11  Male  50 Free
  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   30.23 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________Kyle Faresich  (JR)

  ---   ---- NJ Randolph High School   31.32 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________David Miniovich  (SR)

  ---   ---- NJRandolph High School   37.72 RTFS

______________________________ ______________________________ ______________________________JW MacKay  (SO)


